 HOBO® ZW Series Data Nodesonset®
Centralized Data Collection
HOBO data nodes, routers, and receivers all work together as a system to provide reliable, accurate real-time
information on how a building is performing. Whether you are a warehouse manager looking to keep a close eye on
temperature and humidity conditions, a facility manager looking at indoor air quality, or a building energy manager
tracking energy use, HOBO data nodes provide reliable data collection without the hassles of manually offloading data.
Measurements:
Temperature

Go to www.onetemp.com.au or phone 1300 768 887
 HOBO® ZW Series Data Nodesonset®
               Ordering Information
kWh***
  WattNode Wye config    208/240 T-WNB-3Y-208
  WattNode Wye 208/240 opt P3 T-WNB-3Y-208P
  WattNode Delta/Wye config  208/240 T-WNB-3D-240
  WattNode Delta/Wye config   480 T-WNB-3D-480
  “B” Series Voltage Lead Set A-WNB-LEADSET
  Veris 1-phase, 300 Amp T-VER-8051-300
  Veris 3-phase, 800 Amp T-VER-8053-800
Data Loggers
  Receiver & HOBOware Pro Software ZW-RCVR
  Router only ZW-ROUTER
  Integrated Temperature ZW-001
  Integrated Temperature/RH ZW-003
  External- T/RH, (1) analog, (1) pulse ZW-005
  External- (4) analog ZW-006
  External- T/RH, (2) analog ZW-007
  External- (2) analog, (2) pulse ZW-008
Software
  HOBOware Pro Software
  (Windows®/MAC®)
Accessories
  Sensor Power Adapter,
  12 Volt DC @ 400mA AC-SENS-1
Water Flow***
  Water Flow Meter T-MINOL-130
kW**
  3 Phase, 480V, 100 AMP T-VER-8044-100
Gauge Pressure**†
  100 psig T-ASH-G2-100
  200 psig T-ASH-G2-200
  500 psig T-ASH-G2-500
Differential Air Pressure Transducer**†
  .01-10.0 WC T-VER-PXU-L
  .01-10.0 WC T-VER-PXU-X
Humidity**†
  Duct-Mount RH/Temp T-VAI-HMD-40Y
DC Current**†
  0-200 Amp T-VER-H970-200
  -200 to 200 Amp T-VER-971BP-200
C02**
  Telaire CO2/Temp Monitor TEL-7001
AC Voltage Transmitters**
  0 - 150 Volts AC T-CON-ACT-150